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Sunday   6:30 pm Lanes 11 - 36Delta Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + High High HDCP HDCP Year-To-Date
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Game Sers Game Sers WON

1 14 14 TEAM WALKAWAY 26 13 721 142 33695 826 2286 980 2748 26
2 15 4 ATTA BOY 25 14 737 127 33883 849 2447 983 2849 25
3 17 10 BEACHES AND SAND CASTLE 25 14 736 128 33637 820 2366 947 2750 25
4 28 15 DIXSON DELIGHTS 23 16 758 108 34442 838 2424 991 2796 23
5 29 13 MARK IT ZERO 23 16 738 125 33594 868 2374 1001 2763 23
6 23 16 PART TIME 23 16 769 98 31528 861 2425 983 2791 23
7 12 24 THE HARD WAY 22 17 667 190 33791 796 2270 991 2840 22
8 19 8 Team 8 21½ 17½ 666 191 30924 761 2146 985 2786 21½
9 32 11 SWANG THAT THANG 21 18 615 237 33180 690 1914 973 2661 21

10 13 2 4 LOW 4 HIGH 21 18 647 207 31496 892 2349 1061 2884 21
11 34 9 POSITIVE VIBES ONLY ! 21 18 740 124 30839 832 2296 963 2689 21
12 18 6 Team 6 20 19 718 144 33592 856 2231 1018 2706 20
13 26 25 3 FINGERS, 2 HOLES 20 19 644 211 33198 804 2190 950 2655 20
14 36 23 9 FINGERS DEEP 19 20 687 172 33699 784 2252 979 2837 19
15 16 12 JULIE AND THE BOYS 19 20 715 147 33654 843 2222 997 2668 19
16 22 22 B.B.H. 19 20 625 227 33440 773 2012 999 2759 19
17 30 3 BTA 19 20 614 238 33249 718 2056 950 2806 19
18 33 21 TALK SHXT AND STRIKE 18 21 765 101 33832 878 2366 998 2738 18
19 11 20 MEN WITH BALLS 18 21 667 190 33300 827 2163 1012 2718 18
20 31 5 I HATE THIS F$#% 17 22 684 175 33438 791 2168 969 2699 17
21 21 18 GUTTER SLUTS 17 22 637 217 33022 705 2009 932 2693 17
22 27 1 Team 1 16 23 655 201 30614 796 2137 1002 2749 16
23 20 26 THEM KINGS 15 24 549 296 28169 628 1792 931 2701 15
24 25 19 Team 19 14 25 642 212 31211 721 2063 952 2756 14
25 24 17 SPLIT HAPPENS 12½ 26½ 628 226 33208 819 2031 1045 2727 12½
26 35 7 YUR DONE 11 28 503 338 32930 587 1674 916 2637 11

*** Although not shown, standings are determined by points only for the current split

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
11-12 4 LOW 4 HIGH 979 928 806 2713 2 <---> JULIE AND THE BOYS 860 871 890 2621 1
13-14 ATTA BOY 793 838 890 2521 3 <---> BEACHES AND SAND 789 754 814 2357 0
15-16 Team 6 861 860 906 2627 3 <---> Team 8 762 847 805 2414 0
17-18 PART TIME 866 940 909 2715 3 <---> THEM KINGS 0 0 0 0 0
19-20 THE HARD WAY 843 898 827 2568 1 <---> GUTTER SLUTS 923 817 845 2585 2
21-22 DIXSON DELIGHTS 882 821 778 2481 0 <---> TEAM WALKAWAY 918 889 877 2684 3
23-24 MEN WITH BALLS 833 895 891 2619 2 <---> B.B.H. 838 807 820 2465 1
25-26 Team 1 835 898 874 2607 2 <---> MARK IT ZERO 876 861 869 2606 1
27-28 SWANG THAT THAN 761 891 904 2556 2 <---> BTA 878 832 866 2576 1
29-30 POSITIVE VIBES ONL 851 868 875 2594 2 <---> I HATE THIS F$#% 836 844 889 2569 1
31-32 3 FINGERS, 2 HOLES 822 928 766 2516 1 <---> YUR DONE 851 904 785 2540 2
33-34 SPLIT HAPPENS 919 934 874 2727 1 <---> 9 FINGERS DEEP 938 905 895 2738 2
35-36 Team 19 920 874 837 2631 2 <---> TALK SHXT AND STRI 799 826 864 2489 1

Lane Assignments
11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36

Wk14  07/13  20- 24   2- 14   4- 12  10-  6   8- 26  18- 22  16- 17  19- 25   1- 15  13-  3   5- 11  21-  9   7- 23
Wk15  07/20  22- 26   8- 18   2- 16  14-  4  12-  6  10- 20  23- 11   3- 15   9- 19  21-  7  24- 25  13-  5   1- 17

Last Week's Top Scores
Men Scratch Game 268 LEAUTRY BRUNER 268 CHRIS CHOATE 265 BOBBY RODRIGUEZ

258 MATTHEW BAUER
Scratch Series 709 CHRIS CHOATE 691 MIKE DEMELLO 682 DENNIS BOOKOUT

Handicap Game 319 BOBBY RODRIGUEZ 310 CHRIS MARCUS 283 CHRIS CHOATE
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Handicap Series 769 MIKE DEMELLO 761 TODD WILLIAMS 754 CHRIS CHOATE

Women Scratch Game 209 MADELYN CORPUZ 203 ANISA PRESLEY 199 CHLOE JORGENSEN
Scratch Series 543 ANISA PRESLEY 525 MADELYN CORPUZ 501 CHLOE JORGENSEN

Handicap Game 266 MADELYN CORPUZ 251 MISSY BALDWIN 245 CHLOE JORGENSEN
Handicap Series 696 MADELYN CORPUZ 668 LINDSAY HOBBS 666 KIM MOORE

Season High Scores
Men Scratch Series 798 DENNIS BOOKOUT 742 LEAUTRY BRUNER 720 G WASHINGTON

Scratch Game 299 WILLIAM BALDWIN 289 DAVID PAGE JR 278 CHRIS CHOATE
Handicap Series 824 LEONARD HOWARD 810 JEFF COTTON 805 PAUL ESTRADA
Handicap Game 320 MARK KING 319 MATT TATRO 319 BOBBY RODRIGUEZ

311 TODD WILLIAMS

Women Scratch Series 670 DANICA COELHO 604 DELIA MCDANIELS 584 CHLOE JORGENSEN
Scratch Game 248 RESA CABRESA 226 DEBBIE COELHO 219 MARI CRENSHAW

Handicap Series 749 MARLY CABASAS 746 CARRIE ANASTAS 732 MISSY BALDWIN
Handicap Game 287 MADELYN CORPUZ 270 MELISSA WILSON 264 ANEZ JOHNSON

264 MARIA ERICKSON

Team Rosters
HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers 200's 250's 600's 700's

1 - Team 1  Lane 27  Avg=655

MARI CRENSHAW 166 48 5506 33 145 155 133 433 568 219 264 557 710 4 -- -- --
MARKESE KING 167 47 2349 14 a167 a167 a167 501 642 231 276 605 736 4 -- 1 --
ANTHONY WOMACK 141 71 3406 24 a141 a141 a141 423 636 203 269 479 677 1 -- -- --
TODD WILLIAMS 181 35 5446 30 181 234 232 647 761 267 311 647 769 6 1 2 --
2 - 4 LOW 4 HIGH  Lane 13  Avg=647

MARIAH PAGE 168 46 3545 21 206 201 169 576 726 215 271 613 781 4 -- 1 --
TERRI WYLIE 107 101 2475 23 104 82 89 275 572 137 238 346 649 -- -- -- --
JON JAMES 164 50 4608 28 189 205 158 552 708 215 271 586 754 5 -- -- --
LEAUTRY BRUNER 208 10 5642 27 268 228 178 674 707 274 295 742 823 10 5 6 1
KAYLA MCKISSICK 164 50 493 3 0 0 183 493 -- -- -- --
JOSHUA SHELTON bk189 27 693 3 0 0 268 693 2 1 1 --
LEONARD HOWARD 193 24 5227 27 0 0 268 311 695 824 6 3 3 --
3 - BTA  Lane 30  Avg=614

DELIA MCDANIELS 170 45 4092 24 179 141 171 491 623 226 274 604 748 4 -- 1 --
MARCUS ALRIDGE 153 60 5226 34 162 141 176 479 659 207 277 545 755 2 -- -- --
KHRISTOFFER MILLARE 153 60 4616 30 a153 a153 a153 459 639 212 275 563 752 1 -- -- --
DONTAH JEFFERSON 138 73 2355 17 0 0 198 281 536 767 -- -- -- --
DOMINQUE DOYAL 167 47 3010 18 0 0 184 232 522 669 -- -- -- --
MARCUS WARE 200 18 601 3 202 215 184 601 655 215 601 2 -- 1 --
4 - ATTA BOY  Lane 15  Avg=737

DJ OGORCHOCK 202 16 7281 36 a202 a202 a202 606 654 257 272 676 724 17 1 7 --
JAY REGELADO 172 43 4139 24 172 168 169 509 638 253 299 604 742 1 1 1 --
LAWRENCE LEWIS 175 40 5796 33 164 159 188 511 628 226 278 637 775 8 -- 2 --
RICARDO REGELADO 188 28 4526 24 130 184 206 520 601 274 305 668 761 8 1 1 --
5 - I HATE THIS F$#%  Lane 31  Avg=684

RESA CABRESA 184 32 6092 33 a184 a184 a184 552 648 248 291 610 739 8 -- 1 --
ANEZ JOHNSON 158 55 3811 24 a158 a158 a158 474 639 204 264 553 705 2 -- -- --
DAVID PAGE SR 170 45 6667 39 193 135 172 500 632 213 247 576 711 5 -- -- --
LONNIE MAY 172 43 5855 34 127 193 201 521 650 223 259 598 718 8 -- -- --
6 - Team 6  Lane 18  Avg=718

MICHAEL GOICH 211 8 4438 21 a211 a211 a211 633 657 266 256 712 736 12 1 2 2
REGGIE GARY 147 65 3088 21 142 113 172 427 622 191 247 489 705 -- -- -- --
DAVE SOPHUS 174 41 5749 33 167 187 164 518 641 243 285 593 719 7 -- -- --
ADRIAN ERICKSON 186 30 6522 35 195 203 213 611 707 243 283 620 755 11 -- 3 --
JENIFER SOPHUS 161 53 1450 9 0 0 193 246 501 666 -- -- -- --
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HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers 200's 250's 600's 700's
7 - YUR DONE  Lane 35  Avg=503

ANTONIO HENDERSON 110 99 2654 24 a110 a110 a110 330 627 160 257 400 691 -- -- -- --
MELISSA WILSON 130 81 3536 27 122 142 115 379 619 187 270 486 735 -- -- -- --
TIFFANY BRENNAN 124 86 4472 36 114 144 113 371 629 169 260 454 727 -- -- -- --
GABE BERRY 139 72 5439 39 167 170 109 446 665 197 278 519 762 -- -- -- --
JOHNATHAN BISHOP 170 45 512 3 0 0 205 512 1 -- -- --
8 - Team 8  Lane 19  Avg=666

KEITH PRIDGEON 195 22 5867 30 161 245 172 578 644 245 267 654 679 13 -- 4 --
CHRISTINA WARE 154 59 2618 17 a154 a154 a154 462 639 190 254 501 724 -- -- -- --
CARRIE ANASTAS 125 85 3765 30 106 97 97 300 546 165 251 488 746 -- -- -- --
JARED ANASTAS 192 25 5769 30 155 165 196 516 585 243 272 678 765 10 -- 3 --
9 - POSITIVE VIBES ONLY !  Lane 34  Avg=740

DANICA COELHO 175 40 5257 30 a175 a175 a175 525 645 235 278 670 799 9 -- 1 --
DEBBIE COELHO 169 45 4073 24 a169 a169 a169 507 642 226 274 555 687 4 -- -- --
MICHAEL MAGHUYOP 190 27 5152 27 a190 a190 a190 570 651 242 269 631 715 13 -- 2 --
MATTHEW MAGHUYOP 206 12 1857 9 193 210 217 620 656 227 243 629 677 6 -- 3 --
10 - BEACHES AND SAND CASTLE  Lane 17  Avg=736

CHRISTIAN DOCENA 181 35 4890 27 157 145 179 481 580 242 277 620 725 8 -- 1 --
JAVIER DOCENA 181 35 4909 27 a181 a181 a181 543 648 222 260 626 737 6 -- 1 --
JOSH CORPUZ 169 45 6111 36 135 126 115 376 502 215 258 642 771 6 -- 1 --
MARK CABESAS 205 13 8010 39 194 180 217 591 627 268 285 707 758 20 3 6 1
11 - SWANG THAT THANG  Lane 32  Avg=615

BARBARA LOFTON 140 72 5068 36 0 0 185 251 473 692 -- -- -- --
KIM MOORE 154 59 925 6 167 140 170 477 666 170 233 477 666 -- -- -- --
CASANDRA POWELL 152 61 5029 33 123 178 173 474 660 198 256 519 693 -- -- -- --
MICHAEL AUBREY 169 45 5593 33 110 194 159 463 595 214 259 578 722 5 -- -- --
KAULANA MOORE 168 46 1012 6 147 165 188 500 635 188 233 512 635 -- -- -- --
12 - JULIE AND THE BOYS  Lane 16  Avg=715

MATTHEW TOUCHSTONE 174 41 4722 27 212 160 198 570 696 243 286 596 725 5 -- -- --
JACK STEWART 192 25 6926 36 151 214 195 560 635 257 287 653 734 13 1 3 --
JULIE TIMMONS 159 54 3342 21 a159 a159 a159 477 639 203 260 522 693 2 -- -- --
JASON TOUCHSTONE 190 27 5515 29 a190 a190 a190 570 651 268 303 682 787 8 1 3 --
13 - MARK IT ZERO  Lane 29  Avg=738

RONALD ARAGONA 199 18 5973 30 190 194 207 591 645 257 263 663 709 16 1 5 --
ERWIN WILLIAMS 168 46 5573 33 167 149 169 485 620 237 284 603 768 4 -- 1 --
JORDAN BUTLER 187 29 6201 33 211 195 159 565 652 247 284 646 760 10 -- 2 --
ERIC JONES 184 32 5169 28 183 198 209 590 689 276 263 640 689 8 1 1 --
14 - TEAM WALKAWAY  Lane 14  Avg=721

JEFF COTTON 194 23 4672 24 246 190 182 618 690 278 305 729 810 7 2 3 1
ARNOLD COLEY 174 41 3148 18 173 200 196 569 701 220 264 569 747 5 -- -- --
JAMES PERRY 171 44 5650 33 a171 a171 a171 513 645 234 284 582 729 5 -- -- --
SCOTT TOLAND 182 34 6007 33 a182 a182 a182 546 648 254 279 682 757 8 1 3 --
15 - DIXSON DELIGHTS  Lane 28  Avg=758

ANTHONY LAKE 197 20 4749 24 a197 a197 a197 591 651 250 294 668 803 10 1 3 --
SHAMIL BLAND 160 54 5786 36 124 157 157 438 594 196 248 547 703 -- -- -- --
CHARLES GUY 203 15 6731 33 245 151 188 584 626 265 286 694 773 18 1 6 --
TRACY DIXSON 198 19 5547 28 212 212 132 556 610 258 260 685 751 13 1 4 --
16 - PART TIME  Lane 23  Avg=769

JACKIE DEMELLO 172 43 3098 18 a172 a172 a172 516 645 203 253 578 716 1 -- -- --
CHRIS TALIVA'A 189 27 5118 27 146 222 151 519 597 242 271 664 751 13 -- 2 --
MIKE DEMELLO 196 21 4718 24 235 232 224 691 769 243 272 691 769 12 -- 2 --
MATTHEW BAUER 212 7 5103 24 209 210 258 677 704 262 275 677 707 14 3 6 --
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HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers 200's 250's 600's 700's
17 - SPLIT HAPPENS  Lane 24  Avg=628

MISSY BALDWIN 132 79 2387 18 173 92 120 385 619 173 255 459 732 -- -- -- --
CHRIS MARCUS 163 51 5567 34 194 256 133 583 745 256 310 583 745 3 1 -- --
AARON SOUSA 143 69 2154 15 153 174 166 493 712 176 247 493 712 -- -- -- --
WILLIAM BALDWIN 190 27 6867 36 167 180 223 570 651 299 326 653 734 11 1 3 --
18 - GUTTER SLUTS  Lane 21  Avg=637

MARIE HUBBARD 114 95 4457 39 112 103 123 338 623 153 251 380 674 -- -- -- --
CHLOE JORGENSEN 168 46 5386 32 199 124 178 501 639 215 264 584 731 1 -- -- --
ELISHIMA HUBBARD 184 32 5892 32 223 201 155 579 678 239 264 610 678 10 -- 1 --
HECTOR M GONZALEZ 171 44 6183 36 a171 a171 a171 513 645 231 281 601 733 5 -- 1 --
19 - Team 19  Lane 25  Avg=642

LINDSAY HOBBS 136 75 4500 33 163 135 142 440 668 168 249 448 691 -- -- -- --
LUKE PALLAS 141 71 2541 18 a141 a141 a141 423 636 175 251 488 713 -- -- -- --
JORGE MARTINEZ 148 64 4013 27 a148 a148 a148 444 636 191 257 497 695 -- -- -- --
DENNIS BOOKOUT 217 2 7164 33 254 236 192 682 691 300 308 798 822 18 5 8 1
20 - MEN WITH BALLS  Lane 11  Avg=667

MATT TATRO 174 41 6820 39 149 213 165 527 650 278 319 634 801 7 1 2 --
TERRY TATRO 150 63 5120 34 151 149 193 493 682 205 268 493 682 1 -- -- --
HECTOR A. GONZALEZ 156 57 2655 17 a156 a156 a156 468 639 251 310 531 708 1 1 -- --
RICHARD SOLAK 187 29 3370 18 a187 a187 a187 561 648 233 261 624 726 7 -- 2 --
21 - TALK SHXT AND STRIKE  Lane 33  Avg=765

KALON JAMES 193 24 6973 36 179 134 180 493 556 259 281 654 720 13 1 5 --
DWAYNE MCCLAIN 189 27 3418 18 0 0 267 302 617 777 5 1 3 --
SEAN JONES 185 31 6669 36 160 199 180 539 632 248 282 613 718 12 -- 2 --
G WASHINGTON 198 19 7362 37 170 162 198 530 584 257 272 720 765 18 1 6 1
JAMARI SURNEY 158 55 1427 9 0 0 194 244 484 634 -- -- -- --
ANISA PRESLEY bk155 58 543 3 162 203 178 543 717 203 543 1 -- -- --
22 - B.B.H.  Lane 22  Avg=625

MADELYN CORPUZ 157 56 5208 33 180 136 209 525 696 224 287 535 724 3 -- -- --
MARIA ERICKSON 155 58 4970 32 124 160 130 414 582 212 264 560 722 4 -- -- --
MARLY CABASAS 155 58 4652 30 173 168 123 464 638 219 281 537 749 2 -- -- --
TAMARA CHOATE 158 55 5230 33 137 119 134 390 549 197 251 530 692 -- -- -- --
23 - 9 FINGERS DEEP  Lane 36  Avg=687

RUDY RAYAS 158 55 4266 27 169 176 181 526 700 194 254 526 700 -- -- -- --
GEDDY KENDRICK 160 54 4482 28 a160 a160 a160 480 642 205 258 527 689 2 -- -- --
TOM ROHRBACHER 163 51 5553 34 a163 a163 a163 489 642 217 273 594 762 2 -- -- --
CHRIS CHOATE 206 12 6812 33 268 228 213 709 754 278 296 714 770 16 3 5 2
24 - THE HARD WAY  Lane 12  Avg=667

MATT BRADSHAW 162 52 5855 36 180 135 145 460 613 205 255 528 674 2 -- -- --
ROBBIE PERRY 143 69 3742 26 142 155 154 451 658 218 289 517 678 1 -- -- --
PAUL ESTRADA 164 50 3458 21 a164 a164 a164 492 642 233 290 634 805 3 -- 1 --
DARIN SMITH 198 19 5962 30 168 255 175 598 655 265 294 669 756 14 2 5 --
DYLAN DZIERMAN 192 25 1925 10 0 0 277 282 626 790 3 1 1 --
JUSTIN BOYD bk212 7 1328 6 0 0 245 252 681 668 5 -- 2 --
25 - 3 FINGERS, 2 HOLES  Lane 26  Avg=644

ANDRE BREWER 162 52 5863 36 192 167 169 528 687 203 258 559 721 1 -- -- --
DAVID PAGE JR 199 18 3781 19 142 169 141 452 482 289 301 696 744 8 2 3 --
BOBBY RODRIGUEZ 162 52 3894 24 161 265 129 555 717 265 319 571 760 1 1 -- --
SHAWN BREWER 121 89 2193 18 a121 a121 a121 363 630 166 249 406 636 -- -- -- --
LAMAR JONES 198 19 595 3 0 0 211 595 2 -- -- --
CHERI STINGILY 149 63 2690 18 0 0 178 233 496 688 -- -- -- --
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HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers 200's 250's 600's 700's
26 - THEM KINGS  Lane 20  Avg=549

MALAYA KING 120 90 2520 21 a120 a120 a120 360 630 155 241 421 660 -- -- -- --
LATANYA KING 114 95 2754 24 a114 a114 a114 342 627 146 241 380 665 -- -- -- --
MELVIN KING 119 90 2499 21 a119 a119 a119 357 627 157 256 408 696 -- -- -- --
MARK KING 196 21 4521 23 a196 a196 a196 588 651 288 320 707 776 5 2 1 1
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